
Affiliation Name Email Notes 

AgWG Chair Gary Felton, UMD gfelton@umd.edu

AgWG Coordinator Loretta Collins, UMD/ CBPO lcollins@chesapeakebay.net

CAC Matt Ehrhart, Stroud Center mehrhart@stroudcenter.org Primary

CAC Verna Harrison, CAC vharrison@vernaharrison.com Secondary

CAC Jessica Blackburn, Alliance for the Bay jblackburn@allianceforthebay.org Secondary

CBC Adrienne Kotula, CBC akotula@chesbay.us

CBF Joe Wood, CBF JWood@cbf.org

Coordinator Vanessa Van Note, EPA/ CBPO VanNote.Vanessa@epa.gov

DC/ WTWG Matt English, DOEE matthew.english@dc.gov

DE/ WTWG Brittany Sturgis, DNREC brittany.sturgis@state.de.us

EPA Suzanne Trevena, EPA Trevena.suzanne@epa.gov Secondary

EPA Jen Sincock, EPA Sincock.Jennifer@epa.gov Secondary

EPA Dianne McNally, EPA mcnally.dianne@epa.gov Primary 

FWG Chair Rebecca Hanmer, FWG rwhanmer@yahoo.com

GEC Dana York, GEC dyork818@yahoo.com Prev. BMP team

LGAC Jennifer Star, Alliance for the Bay jstarr@allianceforthebay.org

MD Bill Tharpe, MDA bill.tharpe@maryland.gov  

MD Sarah Lane, MDNR SWeammert@dnr.state.md.us

MD/ WQGIT Jason Keppler, MDA jason.keppler@maryland.gov 

MD/ WTWG Gregorio Sandi, MDE gregorio.sandi@maryland.gov

NY Emily Dekar, USC dekare@co.tioga.ny.us

NY/ WTWG Chair Cassandra Davis, NYSDEC cassandra.davis@dec.ny.gov

PA Kate Bresaw, PA DEP kbresaw@pa.gov Primary

PA Jill Whitcomb, PA DEP jiwhitcomb@pa.gov Secondary

PA/ WTWG Lisa Beatty, PA DEP elbeatty@pa.gov Primary

PA/ WTWG Ted Tesler, PA DEP thtesler@pa.gov Primary

STAC Elliot Kellner, WVU Elliott.Kellner@mail.wvu.edu

USDA Curtis Dell, USDA curtis.dell@ars.usda.gov Prev. BMP team

USWG Chair Norm Goulet, NOVA NGoulet@novaregion.org

VA/ WQGIT James Martin, VA DEQ james.martin@deq.virginia.gov

WTWG Coordinator Jeff Sweeney, EPA/ CBPO sweeney.jeff@epa.gov

WV/ WTWG Alana Hartman, WV DEP Alana.C.Hartman@wv.gov
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